
TEACHING TEAMS 

TVMS Phone: 574-598-2200 

 
6th          (E-mail) 

 Jane Hunn  Science    hunnj@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Linda Studebaker Mathematics    studebakerl@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Marcie Pearson Language Arts    pearsonm@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Niki Early  Social Studies    earlyn@tvsc.k12.in.us 

  

7th  

 Bradley Williams Social Studies    williamsb@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Michelle DeBaets Science    debaetsm@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Precious Francis Mathematics    brentonp@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Sara Thomas  Language Arts    thomass@tvsc.k12.in.us 

  

8th      

Evan Boggs  Social Studies    boggse@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Cheryl Huff  Science    huffc@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Linda Randall  Language Arts    randalll@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Kyler Kearby   Mathematics    kearbyk@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 

Blended Staff 

 Robin Heckman 6/8 Mathematics   heckmanr@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Lynette Shoemaker 7/8 Language Arts   shoemakerl@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Wayne Landis  7/8 Mathematics   landisw@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 

Encore 
 Allen Utter  Industrial Technology   uttera@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Erin Miller  FCS Foods Lab or    millere@tvsc.k12.in.us 

    Sewing Lab     

 Cindy Kimmel  Computer Science   kimmelc@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Janell Riner  Music/Band    rinerj@tvsc.k12.in.us 

            Amanda Fannin Art     fannina@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Danielle Reinholt Health     reinholtd@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Danielle Reinholt Physical Education    

 Mark Williamson        Music/Choir            williamsonm@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Katie Kauffman Health     kauffmank@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Katie Kauffman Physical Education    

Special Services 

Chelsea Brubaker Special Education   hoffmanc@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Dusti Sweet  Special Education   sweetd@tvsc.k12.in.us 

            Matt Cavender  Technology    cavenderm@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Deborah Girdler Speech Therapist    girdlerd@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Margaret White Special Education   whitem@tvsc.k12.in.us 

 Cathy Olson  Special Education   olsonc@tvsc.k12.in.us 

Dedra Ruff  ESL     ruffd@tvsc.k12.in.us 


